Office of the Sheriff

Ashland County

Kurt J. Schneider, Sheriff

Call for Service Report

Justice Complex
1205 East Main Street
Ashland, Ohio 44805
Telephone: 419-289-3911

FAX: 419-281-2060
Jail Division: 419-281-9009

Jail FAX: 419-289-3502

Printed on November 19, 2025

CFS Date/Time

11/18/25 00:45:21
11/18/25 01:06:37
11/18/25 01:33:06
11/18/25 01:59:28
11/18/25 02:45:18
11/18/25 03:01:41
11/18/25 03:05:44
11/18/25 04:04:37
11/18/25 04:29:36
11/18/25 04:35:21
11/18/25 04:40:31
11/18/25 04:46:24
11/18/25 06:00:20
11/18/25 06:11:48
11/18/25 06:36:25
11/18/25 06:59:17
11/18/25 06:59:49
11/18/25 07:52:18
11/18/25 08:45:34
11/18/25 09:10:59
11/18/25 09:43:20
11/18/25 10:35:04
11/18/25 10:46:16
11/18/25 11:07:25
11/18/25 11:16:54
11/18/25 11:26:11
11/18/25 11:57:18

CFS #

CFS2527744
CFS2527745
CFS2527746
CFS2527747
CFS2527748
CFS2527749
CFS2527750
CFS2527751
CFS2527752
CFS2527753
CFS2527754
CFS2527755
CFS2527756
CFS2527757
CFS2527758
CFS2527759
CFS2527760
CFS2527762
CFS2527763
CFS2527764
CFS2527765
CFS2527766
CFS2527767
CFS2527768
CFS2527770
CFS2527771
CFS2527772

Description

911T : 911 Call Transfer
76 : Emotionally

86 : Traffic Stop

83P : Perrysville Patrol
86 : Traffic Stop

911T : 911 Call Transfer
83M : Mifflin Patrol

91 : 911 Hangup

911T : 911 Call Transfer
83PK : Polk Patrol
83MO : Mohicanville
83NK : Nankin Patrol
911T : 911 Call Transfer
62 : Traffic Detail

86 : Traffic Stop

86 : Traffic Stop

91 : 911 Hangup

21T : Prisoner Transport
62 : Traffic Detail

60A : Suspicious Car
18E : Animal Call/Horse
911T : 911 Call Transfer
77 : Citizen Assist

78 : Alarm Drop

21T : Prisoner Transport
72 : Threats or

86 : Traffic Stop

Location

BROAD ST
E 2ND ST
N COUNTY LINE

IFO SULLIVAN
KING RD

E 2ND ST
OAK HILL CIR
POLK PATROL

NANKIN PATROL
ABBIE LN

US RTE 42
SUGARBUSH CT
US RTE 42

ASHLAND CO RD

COTTAGE ST
OLIVESBURG
W 2ND ST
HOYER ST
/9TH

City

ASHLAND
PERRYSVILLE
GREEWNICH

ASHLAND

PERRYSVILLE
ASHLAND

ASHLAND
ASHLAND

ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
PERRYSVILLE
ASHLAND

ASHLAND
SHILOH
ASHLAND
LOUDONVILLE

Description

911 Call Transfer

Emotionally Disturbed

Traffic Stop
Perrysville Patrol
Traffic Stop

911 Call Transfer
Mifflin Patrol

911 Hangup

911 Call Transfer
Polk Patrol
Mohicanville Patrol
Nankin Patrol

911 Call Transfer
Traffic Detail
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

911 Hangup
Prisoner Transport
Traffic Detail
Suspicious Car
Animal Call/Horse
911 Call Transfer
Citizen Assist
Alarm Drop

Prisoner Transport

Threats or Harassment

Traffic Stop

Primary Agencies

APD

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD

ACSO
ACSO
APD

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
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CFS Date/Time

11/18/25 12:07:26
11/18/25 13:06:46
11/18/25 13:09:07
11/18/25 13:09:13
11/18/25 13:09:18
11/18/25 13:10:12
11/18/25 13:10:47
11/18/25 13:11:09
11/18/25 13:11:32
11/18/25 13:11:48
11/18/25 13:13:31
11/18/25 13:14:37
11/18/25 13:51:29
11/18/25 15:09:28
11/18/25 15:59:11
11/18/25 16:46:31
11/18/25 17:16:11
11/18/25 17:41:38
11/18/25 17:58:48
11/18/25 18:23:22
11/18/25 18:39:56
11/18/25 18:47:20
11/18/25 18:47:22
11/18/25 19:26:23
11/18/25 19:30:34
11/18/25 19:52:14
11/18/25 20:19:35
11/18/25 20:27:27
11/18/25 20:27:35
11/18/25 20:32:26
11/18/25 20:59:10
11/18/25 21:10:53
11/18/25 21:33:43
11/18/25 21:49:28

CFS #

CFS2527773
CFS2527774
CFS2527775
CFS2527776
CFS2527777
CFS2527778
CFS2527779
CFS2527780
CFS2527781
CFS2527782
CFS2527783
CFS2527784
CFS2527786
CFS2527787
CFS2527788
CFS2527789
CFS2527790
CFS2527791
CFS2527792
CFS2527793
CFS2527794
CFS2527795
CFS2527796
CFS2527797
CFS2527798
CFS2527799
CFS2527800
CFS2527801
CFS2527802
CFS2527803
CFS2527804
CFS2527805
CFS2527806
CFS2527807

Description

18E : Animal Call/Horse
77 : Citizen Assist

21T : Prisoner Transport
911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
86 : Traffic Stop

911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
86 : Traffic Stop

63 : Investigation or
83MO : Mohicanville

86 : Traffic Stop

86 : Traffic Stop

83CL : Cinnamon Lake
83PK : Polk Patrol
83RO : Rowsburg Patrol
83NK : Nankin Patrol

86 : Traffic Stop

83P : Perrysville Patrol
86 : Traffic Stop

83M : Mifflin Patrol

86 : Traffic Stop

83BL : Bailey Lakes

86 : Traffic Stop

86 : Traffic Stop

86 : Traffic Stop

911T : 911 Call Transfer

Location

E MAIN ST

W 2ND ST
SANDUSKY ST
SANDUSKY ST
SANDUSKY ST
SANDUSKY ST
SANDUSKY ST
SANDUSKY ST
SANDUSKY ST
SANDUSKY ST
SANDUSKY ST
CLAREMONT AV
CLAREMONT AVE
AMBERWOOD
IFO WENDYS
1250 ASHLAND
MOHICANVILLE
WO 653

STATE ROUTE 89

EB EO 655

PVILLE PATROL

SO RRX

MILTON TWP RD

COTTAGE ST

City

ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND

ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND

ASHLAND

POLK

WEST SALEM

ASHLAND

ASHLAND

Description

Animal Call/Horse
Citizen Assist
Prisoner Transport
911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
Traffic Stop

911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
Traffic Stop
Investigation or
Mohicanville Patrol
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Cinnamon Lake Patrol
Polk Patrol
Rowsburg Patrol
Nankin Patrol
Traffic Stop
Perrysville Patrol
Traffic Stop

Mifflin Patrol
Traffic Stop

Bailey Lakes Patrol
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

911 Call Transfer

Primary Agencies

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD
APD
APD
APD
APD
APD
APD
APD
APD
ACSO
APD
APD
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD
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CFS Date/Time

11/18/25 22:15:26
11/18/25 22:29:30
11/18/25 22:46:06
11/18/25 22:48:46
11/18/25 23:10:02
11/18/25 23:19:21
11/18/25 23:33:26
11/18/25 23:38:50

CFS #

CFS2527808
CFS2527809
CFS2527810
CFS2527811
CFS2527812
CFS2527813
CFS2527814
CFS2527815

Total Records: 69

83H : Hayesville Patrol
83SU : Sullivan Patrol
86:
86 :
86:
86:
62 :
911T : 911 Call Transfer

Description

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Detail

Location City

S /0 603

S /O 603

S /0 2296

CLAREMONT AVE ASHLAND

Description

Hayesville Patrol
Sullivan Patrol
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Detail

911 Call Transfer

Primary Agencies

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD
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